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LAND:1:3: CORNER LOT

24810 ADDN COMM 1,340 08/01/2006

23190 ADDN COMM 348 05/24/2005

20806 COMMERCIAL 299 10/10/2003

HX Base Yr

470 SW ARROWHEAD TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 14 100

RMS 5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8700 04 6,589 72.4500 27.53 181,395 2003 2003 0 0 0 27.00 73.00

1 PREF M B A  0% - 0 Heated Area: 6400

AOF 640 110 704 14,148

BAS 1,760 100 1,760 35,371

BAS 4,000 100 4,000 80,388

CAN 416 30 125 2,512

6,816 6,589 132,418

BAS= W40 CAN= W4 S64 E44 N4 W40 N60$ S44 AOF= S16 E40 N16
W40$ E40 N44$ BAS=  E5 N80 W50 S80 E45$.

BAS

40

44

40

44

CAN

64

44

40

60

AOF16

40

16

40

BAS

5

80

50

80

45

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 5,270.00 UT 1.60 1.60 75 2003 2003 3 75 6,324

2 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 860.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2003 2003 3 100 6,450

3 0161 3-STRAND B 0 0 0 0 860.00 UT 1.30 1.30 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,118

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 3,448.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 0 0 3 100 6,896

5 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 0 8 10 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

21,188

1 4800 C WAREHOUSE 0 I 0.00 0.00 1.69 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 84,500
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HX Base Yr

470 SW ARROWHEAD TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 0 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 18 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8701 04 6,500 80.5980 28.21 183,365 2006 2006 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

2 PREF M B S  0% - 0 Heated Area: 6500

BAS 6,500 100 6,500 144,858

6,500 6,500 144,858

BAS=  W130 S50 E130 N50$.

BAS

130

50

130

50

0


